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Name Term 
Expiration 

Estella Barrios 
(ebarrios@coh.org) 2024 

Sue Coulliette 
(coullietteds@yahoo.com 2024 

Patty Furco 
(pattylynn1@aol.com) 

2024 

Charlene Lava 
(MelinoeNyx@outlook.com) 2024 

Jordan Milner 
(jordan.milner@peds.ufl.edu) 2024 

Mortuma Murry 
(murry@ohsu.edu) 2024 

Leslie Phillips 
(leslieap@gmail.com) 

2024 

Ronald Roth 
(haravroth@gmail.com) 2024 

Dana Sherwin 
(dana.sherwin@gmail.com) 2024 

Natalie Smith 
(smithn7@mskcc.org) 2024 

Joe Trueblood 
(jtrueblood@yahoo.com) 2024 

Sumithira Vasu (Chair) 
(sumithira.vasu@osumc.edu) 

2024 

Nancy DiFronzo (ex-officio) 
(difronzon@nhlbi.nih.gov) - 

Amy Foley (ex-officio) 
(afoley@nmdp.org) - 

Jackie Foster (ex-officio) 
(jfoster@nmdp.org) - 

Mykala Heuer (ex-officio) 
(mheuer3@nmdp.org) - 

Mary Horowitz (ex-officio) 
(marymh@mcw.edu) - 

Megan Scott (ex-officio) 
(mscott@emmes.com) - 
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